
F NAME L NAME CITY ST Horse TIME $ WON
5 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 18.789 12.00$     
1 Steelyn Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 23.597 7.00$        
3 Cole Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 27.678 5.00$        
6 Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Tully 35.715 1.00$        

Carson Young 43.280 1.00$        
2 Weston Minor Glitzy 61.949 1.00$        
4 Carson Fehr Besley 86.302 1.00$        
7 Kade Baas MAQUOKETA IA Besley 86.302 1.00$        

2/22/20 JACKPOT JUNKIE PEE WEE 



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
63 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar 14.396 1d-1 235.00$      
68 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck 14.566 1d-2 196.00$      
58 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.586 1d-3 157.00$      
31 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.590 1d-4 118.00$      
26 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Dudes Spectacular 14.630 1d-5 78.00$         
94 Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA BB Bingo Taquita 14.678
45 Emma Jordan Ft Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman 14.726
36 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 14.732
74 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.746
2 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.747

51 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA JTD Go Home Joe 14.749
89 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.814
54 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.840
9 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES 14.881

55 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Raging Bull 14.887
47 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.983 2d-1 202.00$      
8 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.003 2d-2 168.00$      

76 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High on Firewater 15.027 2d-3 134.00$      
13 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My Blue Regard 15.041 2d-4 101.00$      
73 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 15.057 2d-5 67.00$         
90 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Sonny 15.070
32 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.102
69 Braxton Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 15.109
23 Jen Conrad Madrid IA AStreakinFlashDee 15.130
78 Cindy Bauman Platteville WI Famous Me Eye 15.136
38 Alyssa Allen Grinnell IA KRVP Leo Rudy 15.144
59 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Life’s lil perks 15.201
50 Jana Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike 15.204
71 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.204
82 Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchmans Scooter 15.291
92 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 15.340
30 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Doc's Jazz Magic 15.355
60 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.356
39 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.380
5 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.448 3d-1 134.00$      

72 Tucker Varpness Rochester MN SC Cash NR Account 15.449 3d-2 112.00$      
29 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 15.450 3d-3 90.00$         
46 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.452 3d-4/5 67.00$         
91 Emma Jordan Ft Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corona 15.452 3d-4/5 45.00$         
86 Tami Mai Elma IA Burner 15.530
67 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 15.599

Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 2/22/20



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 2/22/20

93 Adriane Fisher Caledonia MN Lil Lewis Pretty Pep 15.614
21 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.672
43 Kaeli Sedlak Stratford IA Diamon H Tuff Risk 15.758
49 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Sharp Dude 15.792
22 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 15.794
17 Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.815
18 Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA Reds Fast Cash 15.815
75 Angela Sump Clarinda IA The classy bartender 15.818
64 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.830
20 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 15.853
35 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Fancy Cigar 15.861
85 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA SJS DRINKEN FIREWATER 15.878
11 Camarie Widmer Deep River IA Highbrow Amy 15.929 4d-1 101.00$      
19 Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 15.960 4d-2 84.00$         
87 Camarie Widmer Deep River IA Chicados Cash Leader 15.969 4d-3 67.00$         
25 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 15.983 4d-4 50.00$         
16 Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.003 4d-5 34.00$         
79 Stefanie Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.058
65 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Colonel Jack Dan Te 16.424
96 Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent MN Jackson Deluxe 16.479
6 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 16.735

81 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 16.751
14 Amy Monroe Alden IA Mochalicious 16.820
70 Taylor Phillips Sperry IA River 16.985
7 Meagan Brownell Zion IL Tucker Jaxson 17.079

84 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Mai Corona Be Peppy 17.261
42 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology 17.424
66 Lisa Fields Barnes City IA Dandys Flashy Deal 17.760
24 Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 17.868
33 Cindy Bauman Platteville WI Remember This Wimpy 18.746
34 Taylor Phillips Sperry IA Virtue 21.727
10 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Magic Eagle Gal 99.999
99 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 914.845
40 RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 915.275
4 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA PFF Reckless Perks 915.497

37 Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Plenty Famous 915.550
41 Lauren Buss Belmont WI RB Fame Us Felon 917.419
61 Kathy Grady Otho IA MT Hottie 917.424
77 Lori Blum Rockford IL Burnin Dollars 926.865
28 Lori Blum Rockford IL DollarsRunninTaFame 999.999
48 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Jupo Brisco 999.999



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 2/22/20

80 RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 999.999
1 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Boots Star Diamond SCR

2,240.00$   



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ WON
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar 14.396 1d-1 114.00$           
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Dudes Spectacular 14.630 1d-2 68.00$             
Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.746 1d-3 46.00$             
Braxton Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 15.109
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.223
Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Doc's Jazz Magic 15.355
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.380

Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.815 2d-1 68.00$             
Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.830 2d-2 41.00$             
Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.003 2d-3 27.00$             

Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Colonel Jack Dan Te 16.424 3d-1 46.00$             
Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 16.474 3d-2 27.00$             
Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent MN Jackson Deluxe 16.479 3d-3 18.00$             
Hadley Meyer Bernard Ia Shorty 16.556
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 16.564
Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 16.595
Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Pressley 16.644
Sarah Eiler New Hampton IA Echo 17.099
Abbe Gorham New Providence IA Chevy 17.191
Bailey Martin Mason City IA Rubyz Redslipperz 17.360
Hadley Burnett West Liberty IA Gunner 17.445
Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 17.804
Makayla Pratt Burlington WI Topanga 19.202
Jada Conrad Madrid IA Purl 20.582
Gretchen Gorham New Providence IA Horse1 22.348
Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Magic Eagle Gal 99.999
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 914.845
Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 918.224
Taylor Lewis Osage IA Tyson 922.664

#N/A 455.00$           

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 2/22/20 | Youth 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $WON
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.590 1d-1 85.00$          
Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA BB Bingo Taquita 14.678 1d-2 56.00$          
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.814 1d-3 42.00$          
Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.840
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.983
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.003
Alyssa Allen Grinnell IA KRVP Leo Rudy 15.144
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.204
Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchmans Scooter 15.291
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.448
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 15.450
Tami Mai Elma IA Burner 15.530
Angela Sump Clarinda IA The classy bartender 15.818 2d-1 89.00$          
RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 915.275
Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Sniffy 917.907
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology 918.585
Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 925.873
RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 999.999

#N/A 272.00$        
#N/A
#N/A

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 2/22/20 | ADULT 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing $ WON
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 15.983 1d-1 48.00$          
Payton Erritt Callende IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 16.165
Lisa Fields Barnes C IA Dandys Flashy Deal 17.760 2d-1 32.00$          
Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA PFF Reckless Perks 915.497
Lori Blum RockfordIL DollarsRunninTaFame 916.800

#N/A 80.00$          

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 2/22/20 | FUTURITY 2D



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
3 Rick Neff Galt MO Rosies Rollin 21.021 1d-1 83.00$            
2 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 21.703 1d-2 62.00$            

10 Rick Neff Galt MO Wicked Boy AW 23.638 2d-1 42.00$            
11 Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Pressley 25.012 2d-2 21.00$            

8 Meagan Brownell Zion IL Tucker Jaxson 25.682
6 Abbe Gorham New Providence IA Chevy 27.573
7 Hadley Burnett West Liberty IA Gunner 29.525
9 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 29.677

13 Gretchen Gorham New Providence IA Horse 39.018
4 Sarah Eiler New Hampton IA Echo 99.999
5 Abby Neff Galt MO Came In A Blazin 99.999

12 Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 99.999
1 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Doc's Jazz Magic 923.229

208.00$         

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 2/22/20 | OPEN POLES



F NAME L NAME CITY ST Horse TIME $ WON
3 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 19.892 12.00$           
6 Steelyn Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 20.006 7.00$             
4 Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Tully 27.487 5.00$             
5 Cole Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 35.511 1.00$             
2 Karsyn Young Ackley IA Sulli 36.684 1.00$             
5 Weston Minor Glitzy 52.045 1.00$             
1 Kade Baas MAQUOKETA IA Besley 64.228 1.00$             

28.00$           

2/23/20 JACKPOT JUNKIE PEE WEE



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
BB 7 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck 13.973 1d-1 306.00$         
BB 25 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.303 1d-2 235.00$         

61 Jen Conrad Madrid IA AStreakinFlashDee 14.446 1d-3 164.00$         

45 Cindy Bauman Platteville WI Famous Mr Eye 14.518 2d-1 242.00$         
59 Abby Neff Galt MO Came In A Blazin 14.552 2d-2 182.00$         

BB 66 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Raging Bull 14.648 2d-3 121.00$         
22 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Alis Freedom Girl 14.663 2d-4 61.00$            
23 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Fancy Cigar 14.708
75 Rick Neff Galt MO Rosies Rollin 14.708
20 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 14.738
60 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.750

BB 65 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.767
40 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.785

BB2 70 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.789
BB 14 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 14.913

62 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High on Firewater 14.937
3 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 14.953
76 Allison Plahn Ogden Ia MandyStreakinShandy 14.962

82 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Sonny 14.994 3d-1 162.00$         
26 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My Blue Regard 15.072 3d-2 121.00$         
12 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.080 3d-3 81.00$            

BB 17 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 15.096 3d-4 40.00$            
BB 56 RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 15.106

13 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.133
27 Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchmans Scooter 15.153
1 Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.211
78 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Lena Rey Boomsmal 15.222
6 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 15.255
30 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.258
88 Ally Mullenbach Osage IA Hershey 15.270
42 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Doc's Jazz Magic 15.294

BB 49 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.341
24 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 15.381
53 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.382
31 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.411
64 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.472

35 Rick Neff Galt MO Wicked Boy AW 15.578 4d-1 121.00$         
BB 8 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy 15.611 4d-2 91.00$            
BB 9 Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 15.682 4d-3 61.00$            

44 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Sharp Dude 15.685 4d-4 30.00$            
34 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Moons Memories 15.700
77 Angela Sump Clarinda IA The classy bartender 15.714

BB2 21 Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 15.733
63 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA SJS DRINKEN FIREWATER 15.736
16 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.831
19 RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 15.836
55 Stefanie Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 15.854
33 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero 15.877
2 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 15.895
5 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.278
58 Brittany Hahn Greene IA Rail 16.404

BB 43 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 16.459
BB 15 Denise Burnett Rudd IA LongshotLover 16.472

Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 2/23/2020



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 2/23/2020

83 Kailey Saunders Streaking Freshman 16.642
29 Meagan Brownell Zion IL Tucker Jaxson 16.702
38 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Jupo Brisco 17.684
41 Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 17.898
85 Julianna Sauve Osage IA Zipper 18.190
90 Renato Bezerra Clear Lake IA Jack 22.463

BB 72 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 914.523
47 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA JTD Go Home Joe 914.650
4 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES 914.872

BB 18 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 914.911
BB 73 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 914.946

Braxton Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis. 915.006
87 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddy’s Blue Dynamite 915.015

BB 51 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 915.198
BB 54 Amy Monroe Alden IA Mochalicious 915.579

28 Kaeli Sedlak Stratford IA Diamon H Tuff Risk 915.719
39 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Boots Star Diamond 915.942
86 Caitlyn Clair CARLISLE IA Reds Fast Cash 916.659

BB 32 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 916.673
48 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA RX Sande Ray 999.999
67 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA PFF Reckless Perks 999.999
79 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Life’s lil perks 999.999
80 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Mai Corona Be Peppy 999.999

2,018.00$      



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $WON
Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.785 1d-1 114.00$  
Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.211 1d-2 68.00$    
Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Doc's Jazz Magic 15.294 1d-3 45.00$    
Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.411
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.472
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.476
Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 15.618
Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 15.682
Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.831 2d-1 68.00$    
Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Pressley 15.940 2d-2 41.00$    
Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 16.068 2d-3 27.00$    
Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 16.142
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 16.921 3d-1 45.00$    
Sarah Eiler New Hampton IA Echo 17.296 3d-2 27.00$    
Jada Conrad Madrid IA Purl 18.763 3d-3 18.00$    
Makayla Pratt Burlington WI Topanga 18.838
Maddison Mauschund Mitchell IA Carmella 19.917
Teagan Sowers Parkersburg IA Molly 19.971
Taylor Lewis Osage IA Tyson 20.502
Channing Morton-Bezerra Clear Lake IA Jack. 72.048
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 914.911
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddy’s Blue Dynamite 915.015
Braxton Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 915.169
Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Shorty 916.799

453.00$  

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday, 2/23/20 | Youth 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.303 1d-1 72.00$       
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.750 1d-2 48.00$       
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.789
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 14.953
RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 15.106
Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchmans Scooter 15.153
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.258
Angela Sump Clarinda IA The classy bartender 15.714 2d-1 43.00$       
Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 15.733 2d-2 29.00$       
RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 15.836
Meagan Brownell Zion IL Tucker Jaxson 16.702 3d-1 29.00$       
Renato Bezerra Clear Lake IA Jack 22.463 3d-2 199.00$     
Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 914.622
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 914.946
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 915.156

#N/A
#N/A 420.00$     

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 2/23/20 | ADULT 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing $ WON
Jolene Hambley IL Sparks fly Guy 14.953 1d-1 29.00$             
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 15.381
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 16.459 2d-1 19.00$             

#N/A
#N/A 48.00$             

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 2/23/20 | FUTURITY 2D



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
3 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 21.356 1d-1 96.00$           
6 Ally Mullenbach Osage IA Hershey 21.783 1d-2 72.00$           

Denise Burnett Rudd IA LongshotLover 23.158
Mallory Keller eddy 23.508 2d-1 48.00$           

12 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Magic Eagle Gal 24.353 2d-2 24.00$           
11 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Doc's Jazz Magic 28.128
1 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 30.166
7 Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Pressley 30.557
8 Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 33.654

Morgan Keller ace 35.264
9 Maddison Mauschund Mitchell IA Carmella 44.441
2 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Colonel Jack Dan Te 999.999
4 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddy’s Blue Dynamite 999.999
5 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 999.999

10 Sarah Eiler New Hampton IA Echo scr
240.00$        

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |SUNDAY 2/23/20 | OPEN POLES
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